Equity Mill
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia
Kalamia

206
301
306

Group No Harvest Group

DOWSON HARVESTING
MUGUIRA

M BONANNO

G TUFFIN

M SARTORI

J NIELSON

J SOUTHERN
MCDONNELL HARVESTING
S BAPTY

FIAMINGO HARVESTING
M OLSEN

BONANNO BROS
CHRISTENSEN

J KELLY

M SCUDERI

C MINUZZO
MALAPONTE

PIRRONE 1

C QUAGLIATA

LAIDLOW

R JONES

C AHERN

ARBOIT

SHERLOCK

MEDHURST HARVESTING

Est
Original

107205.05
53608.98
71433.42
37839.76
50600.29
60859.83
84032.25
38174.01
71164.18
111184.67
62307.46
84188.50
65068.72
138443.72
104713.85
97924.41
59589.97
16033.78
111806.53
56415.90
89611.03
34862.20
9917.70
34635.34
39954.28

Est Latest
105314.66
55368.68
69304.84
37197.36
53022.58
64732.91
81783.80
38083.11
70196.49
108373.86
62908.09
82853.45
7444211
135501.52
102501.96
97025.00
59414.05
15689.82
109663.64
55565.66
88826.93
35564.17
10012.88
33678.04
39954.28

Est
Adjusted

99757.11
56055.74
69033.04
35353.45
51511.27
65899.81
79216.08
39293.31
66937.17
108332.48
60726.90
79440.19
71095.76
131241.28
97406.51
96449.26
57361.09
14918.20
104446.00
53649.78
85457.59
33553.37
9894.91
32489.07
38748.55

1691575.83 1686979.89 1638267.92

Week
Tonnes
Harv
4811.22
2527.86
3603.86
1757.60
2620.42
3318.20
3703.92
1976.54
3653.54
5340.06
2788.06
3916.02
3385.38
7060.78
5202.20
5012.40
2438.10
696.72
5138.62
2536.60
3629.50
1495.32
563.80
1587.26
2069.46
80833.44

STD
Tonnes
Harv
64107.78
35799.68
47283.15
23873.44
33486.62
42877.56
54316.70
26299.42
43522.90
72876.84
39969.26
52921.80
47368.22
86492.24
65234.75
63723.48
39706.58
9475.52
69501.46
36710.31
56072.12
23995.42
6789.56
21799.70
26014.16
1090218.67

Est
Remains

35649.33
20256.06
21749.89
11480.01
18024.65
23063.19
24899.38
12993.89
23423.63
35455.64
20757.64
26518.39
23727.54
44749.04
32171.76
32725.78
17654.51

5442.68
34944.54
17326.79
29385.47

9557.95

3105.35
10689.37
12734.39

Est
Adjust
Cut
Percent

Mill
Adjust
Cut
Percent

Mill Adjust Est Orig
Difference Harvest

69846.23
33523.83
47554.95
25769.85
33731.57
38248.64
57342.78
24757.42
46708.48
72916.94
41160.39
57106.48
45448.93
90497.32
70343.51
64384.87
41012.11
10523.55
75037.15
38268.41
59386.92
23993.42
6676.53
23126.57
27219.89
1124586.74

Act Orig

Percent
91.78
106.79

Est Latest
Harvest
69665.33
35112.62
47554.95
25717.35
34997.93
41669.72
56884.42
25089.22
46772.86
72918.22
42150.45
56335.06
50714.57
90752.48
70330.20
64299.22
41759.54
10247.14
74719.10
38238.87
59441.46
26006.22
6907.53
22988.67
27219.89
1138493.03

Act
Latest
Percent

Bins

Allot

Original
162
135
108

136

101

Bins

Allot

Current
175
163

Week
Bin Wt

Roll
Bin Wt
5.71
5.79
6.19
6.41
6.14
5.89
6.42
6.14
6.15
6.54
6.30
6.84
6.15
6.36
6.37
6.63
6.43
6.16
6.53
5.80
6.25
6.26
5.83
5.94
6.33

Tonnes
Allot
Current
998.18
945.28
609.00
401.80
630.86
645.77
697.18
454.79
655.86
992.76
726.52
742.51
664.37
1044.14
900.81
916.32
617.91
761.97
978.45
606.44
822.79
446.04
217.37
498.84
594.27



